IIT Gandhinagar JOoSAA Cutoff 2022 Round 6

Institute

ndian Institute
of Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Academic
Program
Name

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Quota

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Seat Type

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

Gender

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Opening

Rank

5991

14421

1429

2748

3391

5743

1844

Closing

Rank

9270

14914

1679

2748

4031

7184

2158



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)
Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

2784

1143

9672

15577

1590

3823

7248

1961

3004

3005

1154

11217

17470

1741

4170

7656

2286

3004



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Civil
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer
Science and
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

EWS (PwD)

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

681

1201

3000

191

475

20

446

686

1366

3277

225

475

20

623



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

(PwD)

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

1078

18

185

737

126

1444

3809

1098

18

332

758

127

2008

4376



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

(Dual
Degree))

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology Al

Gender-Neutr
OPEN (PwD) al

Gender-Neutr
EWS al

Gender-Neutr
OBC-NCL al

Female-only

(including

Supernumera
OBC-NCL ry)

Gender-Neutr
SC al

92

367

631

2969

538

92

392

728

2969

631



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

(Dual
Degree))

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

EWS

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

1167

244

2858

5902

174

635

1261

1167

244

4127

7522

174

809

1261



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

1453

4399

827

2089

514

4238

9406

1904

4443

1144

2223

652

5416

10297



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology
(Dual

Degree)) Al

Electrical
Engineering

(5 Years,
Bachelor and
Master of
Technology Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

946

1964

4745

1277

2550

702

1044

2469

4745

1516

2550

702



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

(Dual
Degree))

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Materials
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

10162

12838

1785

4218

8826

2574

3634

1233

11707

15820

1837

4875

8826

2697

3634

1319



Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Indian
Institute of
Technology
Gandhinagar

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,

Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical
Engineering
(4 Years,
Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

Female-only
(including
Supernumera
ry)

Gender-Neutr
al

5303

10316

1136

2745

2744

6495

1540

2781

731

7223

12243

1348

2745

3215

7249

1800

3148

895






