IIT Gandhinagar JoSAA Cutoff 2022 Round 6

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
ndian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	,	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	5991	9270
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	14421	14914
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutr	1429	1679
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2748	2748
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	3391	4031
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	5743	7184
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutr	1844	2158

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2784	3005
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	1143	1154
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	9672	11217
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	15577	17470
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutr	1590	1741
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	3823	4170
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	7248	7656
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr	1961	2286
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3004	3004

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	681	686
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	1201	1366
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3000	3277
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutr	191	225
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	475	475
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutr	20	20
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	446	623

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1078	1098
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL (PwD)	Gender-Neutr	18	18
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr	185	332
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	737	758
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	126	127
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	1444	2008
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3809	4376

	(Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutr	92	92
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutr	367	392
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	631	728
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2969	2969
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology	Al	SC	Gender-Neutr al	538	631

	(Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1167	1167
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Computer Science and Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	244	244
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	2858	4127
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	5902	7522
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutr	174	174
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutr	635	809
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	1261	1261

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	1453	1904
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	4399	4443
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr	827	1144
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2089	2223
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	514	652
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	4238	5416
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	9406	10297

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutr	946	1044
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	1964	2469
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	4745	4745
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr	1277	1516
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology (Dual Degree))	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2550	2550
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Electrical Engineering (5 Years, Bachelor and Master of Technology	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	702	702

	(Dual Degree))					
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	10162	11707
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	12838	15820
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutr	1785	1837
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	4218	4875
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	8826	8826
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutr	2574	2697
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	sc	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	3634	3634
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	1233	1319

Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutr	5303	7223
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	10316	12243
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutr	1136	1348
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2745	2745
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutr	2744	3215
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	6495	7249
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutr	1540	1800
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumera ry)	2781	3148
Indian Institute of Technology Gandhinagar	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutr	731	895